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
coy pond, lush grass, fruit trees, orchids and oak canopies 

● Your at-home getaway awaits! The covered back patio is the perfect place to relax and entertain 
● The pavered patio can easily accommodate a large outdoor dining table, a grill, lounge chairs and 

accent furniture 
● Palm trees, mature landscaping and stone paths create a park-like setting 



O5820498      1337 ROOSEVELT ST, ORLANDO, FL 32804
County: Orange Status: Incomplete
Subdiv: ARDSLEY MANOR List Price: $419,900
Beds: 3 Year Built: 1953
Baths: 2/1 Special Sale:
Pool: None ADOM:
Property Style: Single Family Residence CDOM:
Lot Features:
Total Acreage: Up to 10,889 Sq. Ft. Pets:
Minimum Lease Period: Max Times per Yr:
Garage: Yes  Attch:   Spcs: 3 Carport: Spcs:
Garage/Parking Features: Boat Parking,
Driveway, Garage Door Opener Permit Number:

New Construction: No Proj Comp Date:
Property Condition:
LP/SqFt: $225.39 Heated Area:1,863 SqFt / 173 SqM
Home Warranty Y/N: Total Area: 2,615 SqFt / 243 SqM
Flood Zone Code:X
Total Annual Fees:0.00
Average Monthly Fees:0.00

 
If you are looking for a touch of the 1950's charm and detail to your new home look no further than this Fantastic 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath home in the
amazing sub division of Ardsley Manor in College Park. Enjoy living on 1/4 acre of land irrigated by well water, no HOA and deeded access to Lake
Silver. This home features a gorgeous oasis in the back yard with a brick paver patio that is surround by a coy pond, lush grass, fruit trees, orchids
and oak canopies. The eat-in kitchen has been updated with granite counter tops, wood cabinets, crown molding, an indoor laundry room, tons of
storage space along the hallway wall and a half bath. All new double pane windows and a metal roof have also helped this home owner save big
bucks on energy costs. Another HUGE bonus is the attached 3 car garage with work station. 3 car garages are a rare find in this neighborhood, so
come and grab this amazing home today. This is your chance to live close to amazing restaurants and entertainment. If your dream is to live in a
community that still celebrates living among their neighbors with block parties just like they did in the 50's.... you have got to check this home out.
It won't last long!

Land, Site, and Tax Information
Legal Desc: ARDSLEY MANOR SUB S/104 LOT 22 & BEG SW COR LOT 1 NWLY ALONG LOT LINE TO NW COR LOT 1 NELY 5 FT SELY TO POB BLK B
SE/TP/RG: 15-22-29 Zoning: R-1AA/W
Subdivision #: Future Land Use: Block/Parcel: B
Tax ID: 15-22-29-0272-02-220 Zoning Comp: Front Exposure: Northwest
Taxes: $2,087 Tax Year: 2019 Lot #: 22
Homestead: Yes CDD: No Annual CDD Fee: Other Exemptions:
Add Parcel: No # of Add Parcels: Additional Tax IDs:
Ownership: Fee Simple Complex/Comm Name:
SW Subd Condo#: SW Subd Name:
Flood Zone: X Flood Zone Date: Flood Zone Panel:
Floors in Unit/Home: One Floor #: 1
Bldg Name/#: Total # of Floors: 1
Book/Page: S/104 Census Block: Census Tract:
MH Make: MH Model: MH Width:
Land Lease Fee: Total Units:
Planned Unit Dev:
Lot Dimensions: Lot Size Acres: 0.22 Lot Size:  9,669 SqFt / 898 SqM
Existing Lease/Tenant: No Monthly Rental Amount: End Date of Lease:
Days Notice To Tenant If Not Renewing: Month To Month Or Weekly Y/N:
Water Frontage:No

Waterfront Ft: 0
Water Access: Yes-Lake Water Name: LAKE SILVER
Water View: No Water Extras: Yes-Boat Ramp - Private
Addtl Water Info:

Interior Information
A/C: Central Air Flooring Covering: Carpet, Ceramic Tile, Wood
Heat/Fuel: Electric Security Feat:
Heated Area Source:Public Records Total Area Source: Public Records
Laundry Features: Inside, Laundry Room Window Features: ENERGY STAR Qualified Windows
Fireplace: No Furnished:
Accessibility Features:
Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity Available, Phone Available, Public
Water: Canal/Lake For Irrigation, Public Sewer: Public Sewer
Additional Rooms:
Interior Feat: Ceiling Fans(s), Eating Space In Kitchen, Living Room/Dining Room Combo, Open Floorplan
Appliances Incl: Built-In Oven, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Gas Water Heater, Microwave
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